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Open Merit List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Osman Amin 705306

2 Chandreyee Purkayastha 700717

3 Masum Ahmed Choudhuri 707694

4 Mahmud Hussain Laskar 709561

5 Deepraj Chanda 703236

6 Madhuri Das 703177

7 Ibtizam Choudhury 706798

8 Anurag Hazarika 704650

9 Souvik Mitra 708184

10 Diksha Dutta 702542

11 Malabika Bardhan 701346

12 Gourab Deb 706571

13 Sandip Das 705233

14 Dewan Rakibul Islam 709953

15 Jabid Abdul Hamid 706127

16 Satyajit Kundu 700580

17 Tonmoy Boruah 705923

18 Abu Ahmed Barbhuiya 701667

19 Birat Paul 701329

20 Ditsha Chowdhury 701498

21 Ok Harjeet Singha 705254

22 Richa Roy 700232

23 Ifteker Ahmed Mazumder 708658

24 Satyajeet Singha 701603

25 Pinak Pani Choudhury 705762

26 Sourav Roy 701275



27 Lamjing Sana Naorem 705792

28 Dipankar Bhattacharjee 705934

29 Ahmed Shaheed Barbhuiya 707077

30 Salman Kurshid Barbhuiya 706371

31 Aman Ullah Barbhuiya 709027

32 Md Mahbubul Bari Barbhuiya 704460

33 David Paul 702343

34 Ayesha Aktar Choudhury 705190

35 Sanjit Ghosh 701251

Open Waiting List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Dhrubajyoti Roy 701515

2 Nabajyoti Sinha 701479

3 Shikha Das 708445

4 Sanjana Dev 707321

5 Sudip Das 708470

6 Arijit Das 707593

7 Joydeep Dutta 708237

8 Sharmistha Sinha 708742

9 Santosh Das 705173

10 Ramendra Kumar Singha 701136

11 Subhadeep Paul 701298

12 Saidur Rohman Barbhuiya 703170

13 Amrit Singha 704615

14 N Oken Singha 704921

15 Samrat Nath 706168

16 Abhishek Roy 702606

17 Manna Chandra Das 702241

18 Biraj Deb 704067

19 Ch Shounali Singha 703091

20 Biswarup Das 708685

21 Lakhi Kumar Kalita 703005

22 Biplab Kanti Nath 708678

23 Nilbabu Singha 704255

24 Parikshita Malakar 704367

25 Sony Nath 705512

OBC(NCL) Merit List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Nabajyoti Sinha 701479



2 Joydeep Dutta 708237

3 Ramendra Kumar Singha 701136

4 Subhadeep Paul 701298

5 Amrit Singha 704615

6 N Oken Singha 704921

7 Samrat Nath 706168

8 Biraj Deb 704067

9 Ch Shounali Singha 703091

10 Biplab Kanti Nath 708678

11 Nilbabu Singha 704255

12 Sony Nath 705512

OBC(NCL) Waiting List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

SC Merit List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Dhrubajyoti Roy 701515

2 Shikha Das 708445

3 Sanjana Dev 707321

4 Sudip Das 708470

5 Arijit Das 707593

6 Santosh Das 705173

7 Abhishek Roy 702606

8 Manna Chandra Das 702241

9 Biswarup Das 708685

10 Parikshita Malakar 704367

SC Waiting List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

ST Merit List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

ST Waiting List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No


